SCHEDULE - BARONS

Date

Sun, Sep 13, 15
Sun, Sep 20, 15
Sun, Sep 20, 15
Sun, Sep 27, 15

Sun, Sep 27, 15

Sat, Oct 03, 15
Sun, Oct 04, 15
Sun, Oct 04, 15
Sat, Oct 17, 15
Sun, Oct 18, 15

Sun, Oct 18, 15

Sun, Oct 25, 15
Sat, Oct 31, 15

Sun, Nov 01, 15

Sat, Nov 07, 15

Sun, Nov 08, 15
Sat, Nov 14, 15

Sun, Nov 15, 15

fall 2015 / DOWNSVIEW TIER 4A SUNDAY

RND S Home

0 BARONS

I BARONS
I BARONS

2 BARONS
2 THE LEAFS
2 THE LEAFS

u BARONS
MALTON
MAVERICKS 2
MALTON
MAVERICKS 2
LEGION XIII

n TORONTO KINGS

TORONTO RED
BULLZ

2 TORONTO RED
BULLZ

Dec. 06, 2025

Visitor

H LEGION XllI

u YORK REGION BLUES
E YORK REGION BLUES

3 TORONTO
GOODFELLAS

3 TORONTO
GOODFELLAS

E TORONTO KINGS
BARONS
BARONS

H TORONTO RED BULLZ

I BARONS
I BARONS

u BARONS

BARONS

' BARONS
BARONS

TORONTO RED BULLZ

n TORONTO KINGS

BARONS

Time

7:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:00 pm
4:00 pm

4:00 pm

1:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:00 pm
1:00 pm
6:00 pm

6:00 pm

8:00 pm
1:00 pm
5:00 pm

3:00 pm

6:00 pm
2:00 pm
7:00 pm

Location

Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar
Downsview - The Hangar

Downsview - The Hangar



